
Sprinttriathlon Trumer Triathlon Obertrum 15.07.2023

Damen
Jugend

DNF Jugend Gmachl Laura TrumerTriTeam DNF

U 23
1 U 23 Schnitzlbaumer Verena TrumerTriTeam 1:40:24,0

2 U 23 Schmid Annalena TRI Mittersill 1:43:59,0

24-29
1 24-29 Neureiter Claudia Power Sport Team 1:41:16,0

30-39
1 30-39 Höllbacher Sandra Power Sport Team 1:34:03,0

2 30-39 Niederreiter Anna Tri Unlimited 1:38:46,0

3 30-39 Hörbinger Lisa TrumerTriTeam 1:45:00,0

40-49
1 40-49 Hütter Valerie Tri Sports Rif 1:42:29,0

2 40-49 Hunatschek Sandra Tri Unlimited 1:49:43,0

3 40-49 Überbacher Lisa TrumerTriTeam 1:56:54,0

Herren
Jugend

1 Jugend Nörreriis Lauritz TrumerTriTeam 1:36:37,0

2 Jugend Gratzl Felix TV Zell/See 1:47:00,0

Junioren
1 Junioren Heise Emanuel TV Zell/See 1:28:10,0

U 23
1 U 23 Janny Oliver TrumerTriTeam 1:15:50,0

24-29
1 24-29 Zimmermann Leon Team Hotel Jakob 1:20:59,0

2 24-29 Ertl Daniel TRI Mittersill 1:36:28,0

3 24-29 Bamberger Patrick Tri Unlimited 1:37:24,0

30-39
1 30-39 Grundbichler Johann Power Sport Team 1:17:57,0

2 30-39 Huber Peter ESIN-Racing 1:18:56,0

3 30-39 Richlan Fabio TrumerTriTeam 1:25:32,0

4 30-39 Aigner Michael Tri+Run Schwarzach 1:25:34,0

5 30-39 Spieler Christian Tri Unlimited 1:31:56,0

6 30-39 Albrich Lukas Tri Unlimited 1:46:56,0

7 30-39 Reiter Rupert Tri-Team Hallein 2:27:33,0

Landesmeisterschaft 2023

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rang Name Verein/Team Zeit



40-49
1 40-49 Haidinger Robert TRI Mittersill 1:22:14,0

2 40-49 Taferner Robert ESIN-Racing 1:25:48,0

3 40-49 Schrefler Wolfgang Tri-Team Hallein 1:27:30,0

4 40-49 Schörghofer Michael Power Sport Team 1:28:16,0

5 40-49 Hotter Ronald X3 Team Austria 1:29:27,0

6 40-49 Wörndl-Aichriedler AlexanderTrumerTriTeam 1:30:03,0

7 40-49 Rausch Christian Lauftreff Nußdorf 1:30:57,0

8 40-49 Doppelmeier Christoph TrumerTriTeam 1:31:51,0

9 40-49 Putz Florian TrumerTriTeam 1:37:09,0

10 40-49 Bacher Bernhard 3 Team Saalfelden 1:45:25,0

DNF 40-49 Lemmerer Thomas Team Hotel Jakob DNF

DNF 40-49 Reiter Reinhold Tri-Team Hallein DNF

DNF 40-49 Wimmer Christian Lauftreff Nußdorf DNF

50-59
1 50-59 Goertz Alexander USC Abersee 1:45:44,0

2 50-59 Schmidlechner Jakob Team Hotel Jakob 1:49:10,0

3 50-59 Netbal Gerhard TrumerTriTeam 1:58:36,0

60-69
1 60-69 Lettmayer Manfred Tri Team Hallein 1:34:15,0

2 60-69 Ertl Wolfgang TRI Mittersill 1:37:29,0



GESAMT DAMEN 
1 1 30-39 Höllbacher Sandra Power Sport Team 1:34:03,0

2 2 30-39 Niederreiter Anna Tri Unlimited 1:38:46,0

3 1 U 23 Schnitzlbaumer Verena TrumerTriTeam 1:40:24,0

4 1 24-29 Neureiter Claudia Power Sport Team 1:41:16,0

5 1 40-49 Hütter Valerie Tri Sports Rif 1:42:29,0

6 2 U 23 Schmid Annalena TRI Mittersill 1:43:59,0

7 3 30-39 Hörbinger Lisa TrumerTriTeam 1:45:00,0

8 2 40-49 Hunatschek Sandra Tri Unlimited 1:49:43,0

9 3 40-49 Überbacher Lisa TrumerTriTeam 1:56:54,0

GESAMT HERREN 
1 1 U 23 Janny Oliver TrumerTriTeam 1:15:50,0

2 1 30-39 Grundbichler Johann Power Sport Team 1:17:57,0

3 2 30-39 Huber Peter ESIN-Racing 1:18:56,0

4 1 24-29 Zimmermann Leon Team Hotel Jakob 1:20:59,0

5 1 40-49 Haidinger Robert TRI Mittersill 1:22:14,0

6 3 30-39 Richlan Fabio TrumerTriTeam 1:25:32,0

7 4 30-39 Aigner Michael Tri+Run Schwarzach 1:25:34,0

8 2 40-49 Taferner Robert ESIN-Racing 1:25:48,0

9 3 40-49 Schrefler Wolfgang Tri-Team Hallein 1:27:30,0

10 1 Junioren Heise Emanuel TV Zell/See 1:28:10,0

11 4 40-49 Schörghofer Michael Power Sport Team 1:28:16,0

12 5 40-49 Hotter Ronald X3 Team Austria 1:29:27,0

6 40-49 Wörndl-Aichriedler AlexanderTrumerTriTeam 1:30:03,0

13 7 40-49 Rausch Christian Lauftreff Nußdorf 1:30:57,0

14 8 40-49 Doppelmeier Christoph TrumerTriTeam 1:31:51,0

15 5 30-39 Spieler Christian Tri Unlimited 1:31:56,0

16 1 60-69 Lettmayer Manfred Tri-Team Hallein 1:34:15,0

17 2 24-29 Ertl Daniel TRI Mittersill 1:36:28,0

18 1 Jugend Nörreriis Lauritz TrumerTriTeam 1:36:37,0

19 9 40-49 Putz Florian TrumerTriTeam 1:37:09,0

20 3 24-29 Bamberger Patrick Tri Unlimited 1:37:24,0

21 2 60-69 Ertl Wolfgang TRI Mittersill 1:37:29,0

22 10 40-49 Bacher Bernhard 3 Team Saalfelden 1:45:25,0

23 1 50-59 Goertz Alexander Union Sportclub Abersee 1:45:44,0

24 6 30-39 Albrich Lukas Tri Unlimited 1:46:56,0

25 2 Jugend Gratzl Felix TV Zell/See 1:47:00,0

26 2 50-59 Schmidlechner Jakob Team Hotel Jakob 1:49:10,0

27 3 50-59 Netbal Gerhard TrumerTriTeam 1:58:36,0

28 7 30-39 Reiter Rupert Tri-Team Hallein 2:27:33,0
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